
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CORE CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 11 APRIL, 2016
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

42 1 1000 YEARS OF CLASSICAL MUSIC Various1 ACL/UMA 4812456
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5

6

7

8

9

10

5

3

4

8

7

6

R/E

R/E

9

OPERA GOLD: 50 GREATEST TRACKS

THE KISS

HER MAJESTYS MUSIC

MY HERO

ROMAN HOLIDAY

THE CLASSIC 100 - SWOON: THE TOP TEN AND SELECTED…

CLASSICAL CHILL

ANDRE'S CHOICE: FEAST - IF MUSIC BE THE FOOD OF LOV…

MUSIC FOR THE MIND: THE COLLECTION

Various

Nicole Car

Various

Greta Bradman

André Rieu, Johann Strauss Orchestra

Various

Various

Andre Rieu

Various

DEC/UMA

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

DEC/UMA

UMA

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

UNI/UMA

ACL/UMA

2

1

3

1

1

2

8

5

7

2

9

5

33

20

11

3

5

5

4830087

4812371

4812424

4811894

4747220

4812421

4812532

1776149

4812393
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