



	CHA	ART KE	Y <g< th=""><th>> GOLD 35000 UNITS</th><th>DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK</th><th>LW LAST WEEK</th><th>TI TIMES IN HP HIG</th><th>H POSITION</th></g<>	> GOLD 35000 UNITS	DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK	LW LAST WEEK	TI TIMES IN HP HIG	H POSITION
AR	IA (COF	RE C	CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART	WEEK	COMMEN	ICING 11 A	PRIL, 2016
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	2	4	1	1000 YEARS OF CLASSICAL MUSIC	Various		ACL/UMA	4812456
2	5	2	2	OPERA GOLD: 50 GREATEST TRACKS	Various		DEC/UMA	4830087
3	3	9	1	THE KISS	Nicole Car		ACL/UMA	4812371
4	4	5	3	HER MAJESTYS MUSIC	Various		ACL/UMA	4812424
5	8	33	1	MY HERO	Greta Bradman		DEC/UMA	4811894
6	7	20	1	ROMAN HOLIDAY	André Rieu, Johann Strauss Orchestra		UMA	4747220
7	6	11	2	THE CLASSIC 100 - SWOON: THE TOP TEN AND SELECTED	. Various		ACL/UMA	4812421
8	R/E	3	8	CLASSICAL CHILL	Various		ACL/UMA	4812532
9	R/E	5	5	ANDRE'S CHOICE: FEAST - IF MUSIC BE THE FOOD OF LOV	. Andre Rieu		UNI/UMA	1776149
10	9	5	7	MUSIC FOR THE MIND: THE COLLECTION	Various		ACL/UMA	4812393